

## GNI Group's New Qualification as a Margin Trading Stock

December 29, 2021 – GNI Group Ltd., (TSE Mothers listed code: 2160) announced that it was newly designated as a qualified Margin Trading stock on the Mothers Section of the Tokyo Stock Exchange starting today, in addition to its previous designation as a Standardized Margin Trading stock.

## About GNI Group Ltd.

Headquartered in Japan as a global healthcare company and listed on one of the world's major stock exchanges, we operate drug discovery, pharmaceutical development, biomaterial development, clinical studies, manufacturing, and sales in both the US and China. For further information about GNI Group Ltd., please visit https://www.gnipharma.com/english/